POLARIZED FIBER OPTIC SOURCE
Features:
• High polarization extinction ratio (up to 40 dB)
• Stable output
• Wide range of available wavelengths
• Rugged and compact design
• Wide range of connector receptacles available
• Optional high power versions

7 6 hours at constant temperature and after 30 minutes warm-up period
2
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
N/A PFOSS-02-3A-980-2- ER=40 980 nm, 2 mW Polarized Fiber Optic Source with an angled FC receptacle,
rotatable polarizer, achieving over 40dB extinction ratio.
N/A ER-100-980-ER=40 980 nm, Fiber Optic Polarization Extinction Ratio Meter. ER = 40dB
N/A ER-23A-980-ER=40 980nm, Angled FC Removable Receptacle for ER Meter. ER = 40dB
N/A PMJ-3A3A-980-6/125-1-1-1-ER=30-G Master patchcord, Angle FC/PC to Angle FC/PC, 6/125um PM 980nm
fiber, 0.9 mm OD jacketed, 1 meter long with connectors aligned and
locked to the slow axis ER=30dB minimum
2737 POWER CORD - EUROPE European power cord.  Order one for the source and one for the meter
Ordering Examples For Custom Parts:
A European manufacturer of fiber optic circulators wants to test the extinction ratio of their polarization maintaining jumpers at 980nm prior to
pigtailing them to their integrated waveguides. They need to order the following parts:
X = Connector code :
3= Standard, Super or Ultra
NTT-FC/PC receptacle
3A= Angled NTT- FC/PC
SC=SC
SCA=Angled SC
8=AT&T-ST
MU=MU type connector
LC=LC type connector
1.25U=Universal Receptacle for 1.25mm OD
connector ferrules (LC, MU)
2.5U=Universal Receptacle for
2.5mm OD connector ferrules (ST, FC, SC)
A =  Source type: 1 for fixed polarization
2 for Rotable Polarization
Receptacle Style PFOSS: PFOSS-0A-X-W-P (-ER=YY)
P = Output power, in mW
1mW is standard
W =   Wavelength in nm: 635, 650, 685,
780, 830, 850, 980, 1064,
1310,1480,1550,1625, 2050
YY = Extinction ratio. Add this only for
ER>30dB. Specify 35 or 40dB.
If not specified, the extinction ratio is
greater than or equal to 30dB.
ER=35dB or 40dB is only available for
980nm, 1064nm, 1290-1625nm.
Notes: